THE DATASHEET OF
C921U222MUVDBAWL35
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� C1067_X1_400_VAC_Y1_250_VAC • 10/25/22
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Overview
KEMET’s 900 series encapsulated radial leaded ceramic

Tolerance
Dimensions (mm) Lead Spacing
Body
Diameter
(Maximum)
Body
Thickness
(Maximum)
Lead
Diameter
Bulk
Packaging
Ammo
Packaging
SL
C901U150JUSD(1)A(2) 15 pF
±5%
7.0
5.0 0.55±0.1 10 mm
C901U180JUSD(1)A(2) 18 pF
C901U200JUSD(1)A(2) 20 pF
C901U220JUSD(1)A(2) 22 pF
C901U240JUSD(1)A(2) 24 pF
C901U270JUSD(1)A(2) 27 pF
C901U300JUSD(1)A(2) 30 pF
C901U330JUSD(1)A(2) 33 pF
C901U360JUSD(1)A(2) 36 pF
C901U390JUSD(1)A(2) 39 pF
C911U470JUSD(1)A(2) 47 pF
8.0
C911U500JUSD(1)A(2) 50 pF
C911U510JUSD(1)A(2) 51 pF
C911U560JUSD(1)A(2) 56 pF
C911U620JUSD(1)A(2) 62 pF
C921U680JUSD(1)A(2) 68 pF
9.0C921U750JUSD(1)A(2) 75 pF
C921U820JUSD(1)A(2) 82 pF
C931U101JUSD(1)A(2) 100 pF 10.0
Y5P
C901U101KUYD(1)A(2) 100 pF
±10%
7.0
5.0 0.55±0.1 10 mm
C901U151KUYD(1)A(2) 150 pF
C901U221KUYD(1)A(2) 220 pF
C901U331KUYD(1)A(2) 330 pF
C911U471KUYD(1)A(2) 470 pF 8.0
C921U561KUYD(1)A(2) 560 pF 9.0C921U681KUYD(1)A(2) 680 pF
C941U102KUYD(1)A(2) 1,000 pF 11.0
Y5U
C911U102MUWD(1)A(2) 1,000 pF
±20%
8.0
5.0 0.55±0.1 10 mm
C921U152MUWD(1)A(2) 1,500 pF 9.0
C931U222MUWD(1)A(2) 2,200 pF 10.0
C951U332MUWD(1)A(2) 3,300 pF 12.0
C961U392MUWD(1)A(2) 3,900 pF 13.0
C971U472MUWD(1)A(2) 4,700 pF 14.0
Y5V
C901U102MUVD(1)A(2) 1,000 pF
±20%
7.0
5.5 0.55±0.1 10 mm
C911U152MUVD(1)A(2) 1,500 pF 8.0
C921U222MUVD(1)A(2) 2,200 pF 9.0
C941U332MUVD(1)A(2) 3,300 pF 11.0
C951U472MUVD(1)A(2) 4,700 pF 12.0
KEMET Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance